CATEGORIA A

Nr. Pett.
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CATEGORIA B
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Cognome e nome
LUCATI CLAUDIA
VOLPE ROSANNA
LANDINI MARTA
FRIGERI ROBERTA
DUSE ANNA

GUIDI LAURA
TALLARICO LOREDANA
PORRO GIUDITTA
DAL ZOVO MARISA
ANELLI YLENIA
BUSNELLI MARTINA
CESANA SARA
MARIANI DANIELA
BOLGIAGHI MONIA
LANZINI DANIELA
BOLGIALI SABRINA
VICCARI DANIELA
MAITAN LAURA
D'ANTUONO ANNALISA
ROCCO BARBARA

CATEGORIA C
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9
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14
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340
326
701
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Cognome e home
GELSOMINO CLAUDIA
MAROCCI ELENA
GHEZZI ROBERTA
D'ANDREA CECILIA
CONTE ANGELA
COLACE ANNALISA
CASUSCELLI ANNA
TESTONI VALENTINA
PAPALIA ANTONIA
LORUSSO MARIA
FUMAGALLI MONICA
CITTADINI MONICA
LAVILLA MARIA
DAVANZO PAOLA
PANEBIANCO LORENA
CARISSIMI MARCELLA
BARLETTA FRANCA
BONFANTI DANIELA
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CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIA FEMMINILE

Anno Cat.

Anno Cat.
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71

Anno Cat.
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66
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Societa

Societa

MI 552 - GS. MONTESTELLA

MI 022 - CANOTTIERI MILANO

VA 168 - ATL. CASORATE

VA 549 - AR.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

PV 628 - RUNNING OLTREPO'

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 588 - ATL. GISA

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO
MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO

Societa

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO

VA 549 - AR.C. BUSTO ARSIZIO
MI 419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI 588 - ATL. GISA

MI 588 - ATL. GISA

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

Tempo

Tempo
16.26
16.45
17.37
18.08
18.10
18.23
18.37
19.10
19.31
19.38
19.40
19.48
19.49
20.13
20.16
20.56
20.59
21.46
22.20
27.47

Tempo
15.37
16.22
16.28
16.55
17.13
18.15
18.53
18.55
19.04
19.07
19.08
19.13
19.16
19.44
19.46
20.23
20.36
20.41
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Punti
27
26
25
24
23
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21
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18
17
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15
14
13
12
11
10
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507
222
380
643
285

256
10
301

VEDOVATI PATRIZIA
RINDI VALENTINA
GOBBI PAOLA
GIGANTE MARILENA
LACCHINI ANNA
MULLER KERSTIN
POLLICE ANTONIA
MIMMO VIVIANA
FOSCO TIZIANA

CATEGORIA D
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Pett.
654
5
404
337
325
322
69
299
300
321
11
289
511
508
1

Cognome e nome
CAVALLI GIOVANNA
GALBANI ANNAMARIA
TORESINI ANGELA
FIORANI GIOVANNA
DISABATO ROSA
ROSSI VALERIA
PELLEGRINI ANTONIETTA
BONAGURO ROSSELLA
SANGALLI CESARINA
VIMERCATI ANNA
RATTI BARBARA
MORELLI ANTONELLA
GABOARDI DONATELLA
PISTILLO MICHELINA
BARBIERI LAURA

CATEGORIA E
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Pett.
2
336
405
647
339

Cognome e nome
BERTO GEMMA GLORIA
RASTELLI OSANNA
VAVASSORI FERNANDA
BANCORA GABRIELLA
RIBOLDI MARIAPIA
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60
65
64
67
69
65
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Anno Cat.

59
52
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56
59
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Anno Cat.
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MI 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI 020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
Ml 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
Ml 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

Societa

CO 216 - GSA CORNO MARCO
MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO
MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 308 - ATHLETIC TEAM

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 404 - GS. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MI 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI 189 - ATL. AMBROSIANA

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

Societa

MI 271 - LA MICHETTA

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

BS 461 - ATL. OGLIESE PALAZZOLO
MI 102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO

MI 075 - ATL. CINISELLO

20.44
20.46
20.54
21.07
21.49
21.54
21.56
22.03
24.56

Tempo
16.22
19.09
20.33
20.40
21.49
21.49
21.55
21.56
22.09
23.25
24.21
24.31
24.54
25.04
27.19

Tempo
19.09
19.59
20.29
21.55
22.39
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